PPV weidinger

ChemMax® 3, Chemical protective suit, grey-white, size XL

Polymer-coated chemical protection suit, hood with face rubber, tight mask closure,
elasticated arm and leg ends, hot-taped seams, adhesive double zipper cover, impressive
softness and suppleness, low-noise material, padded double-layer knee pads, barrier
against a wide range of chemicals, heat-sealed seams. against a wide range of chemical
warfare agents and aggressive chemicals as well as biological hazardous substances,
antistatic on the inside

item number WL51522

model CM3

model line ChemMax 3
manufacturer DS SAFETY WEAR
manufacturer item number CM3-XL

Products for the electronic industry
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order unit
content unit
colour
Colour

size

Category (PPE Regulation)

Other versions

item number
WL51523
WL51524
WL51522
WL51531
WL51530

PPV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece
grey | white
grey, white
XL
Category 3

size

XL
XXL
3XL
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