

## ChemMax® 3, Chemical protective suit, grey-white, size XL



Polymer-coated chemical protection suit, hood with face rubber, tight mask closure, elasticated arm and leg ends, hot-taped seams, adhesive double zipper cover, impressive softness and suppleness, low-noise material, padded double-layer knee pads, barrier against a wide range of chemicals, heat-sealed seams. against a wide range of chemical warfare agents and aggressive chemicals as well as biological hazardous substances, antistatic on the inside

item number	WL51522
model	CM3
model line	ChemMax 3
manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
manufacturer item number	CM3-XL

Products for the electronic industry













order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour	grey   white
Colour	grey, white
size	XL
Category (PPE Regulation)	Category 3

## Other versions

item number	size
WL51523	M
WL51524	L
WL51522	XL
WL51531	XXL
WL51530	3XL









2/2